PERSONAL ALLOWANCE 839 839 0 839   LABOUR WELFARE FUND 12 

 ADVANCE STATUTORY BONUS 3,149 3,149 0 3,149   

 REMOTE WORKING ALLOWANCE 1,650 1,650 0 1,650   

 BOOKS AND JOURNALS 240 240 0 240   

 GROSS EARNINGS 29,878 0 29,878   TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 2,012 

 NET PAY 27,866 
 (RUPEES TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY SIX ONLY)

SUMMARY OF TAX COMPUTATION AS PER NEW REGIME
GROSS SALARY (EXCL. REIMBURSEMENT) 3,58,536
ADD : PERQUISITES AND OTHER INCOME 0
LESS : EXEMPT REIMBURSEMENT 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 10 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 16 (STD.DEDUCTION ) 50,000
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 24 (HOUSING LOSS) 0

[...]

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 9,000 9,000 0 9,000   PROFESSION TAX 200 

 PERSONAL ALLOWANCE 839 839 0 839   

 ADVANCE STATUTORY BONUS 3,149 3,149 0 3,149   

 REMOTE WORKING ALLOWANCE 1,650 1,650 0 1,650   

 BOOKS AND JOURNALS 240 240 0 240   

 GROSS EARNINGS 29,878 0 29,878   TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 2,000 

 NET PAY 27,878 
 (RUPEES TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT ONLY)

SUMMARY OF TAX COMPUTATION AS PER NEW REGIME
GROSS SALARY (EXCL. REIMBURSEMENT) 3,58,536
ADD : PERQUISITES AND OTHER INCOME 0
LESS : EXEMPT REIMBURSEMENT 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 10 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 16 (STD.DEDUCTION ) 50,000
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 24 (HOUSING LOSS) 0